J D BIRLA INSTITUTE
Department of Human Development
1" Year (Sem-I) B.Sc (Hons.)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

SLNo |CLR |Fundamentals of Human |Guiding Child’s Growth |Marriage & Family Computer Theory and Communicative English Graphology (HD106) Health and Wellness Grand [Remarks
Development (HD101) Behaviour & Development |Relations (HD 103) Application (HD104) (HD105) (HD107) Total
(HD102)
ASGN [ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT (CT (T ASGN |ATT |CT (T ASGN |ATT [CT |T ASGN |ATT [CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT (T ASGN |ATT |CT |T
10 10 |20 (40 10 10 (20 |40 10 10 20 |40 10 10 20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 20 |40 10 10 |20 40 280
2 1 7.00 |59 ]11.25|25.00 [ANS |6.00 |11.00{17.00 [8.50 |6.50 [13.50[29.00 [10.00 [4.54 [10.00]25.00 [7.75 [5.00 [10.00|23.00 [6.50 [6.10 [10.00]23.00 [8.00 [5.68 [8.00 [22.00 |164.00 |-
1 2 750 |56 |13.25|27.00 [7.00 |9.00 |17.00{33.00 [8.00 |8.00 [17.50[34.00 [9.00 [6.36 [19.00]35.00 [3.50 [7.70 [18.50(30.00 [6.00 [7.10 [14.00[28.00 [9.00 [6.59 [18.50 [35.00 [222.00 |-
3 3 7.50 5.1 [12.50126.00 [7.00 [6.00 [17.00|30.00 |9.00 [6.10 |13.0029.00 |10.00 [7.27 [19.00[37.00 [8.50 [5.40 [19.50(34.00 [7.00 [5.70 |10.00(23.00 [9.50 |4.32 [17.00 |31.00 |210.00 |-
6 4 850 6.9 [14.00]30.00 [9.00 [8.00 [19.00{36.00 |9.00 |7.20 |15.5032.00 |10.00 |7.27 [19.00(37.00 [7.50 [6.30 [17.00[31.00 [8.00 |6.10 |15.00 [30.00 |8.50 [6.82 [15.50 |31.00 |227.00 |2nd
4 5 850 |54 ]13.25|28.00 [8.00 |7.00 |18.00(33.00 [8.50 |6.10 [17.00[32.00 [6.00 [5.45 [7.00 |19.00 [7.75 [5.40 [17.50[31.00 |6.50 [4.20 [12.00]23.00 [9.50 [5.45 |10.50 |26.00 [192.00
5 6 9.00 |94 |14.75(34.00 [9.00 [8.00 |19.00|36.00 [9.00 |8.90 |14.50(33.00 |10.00 [9.39 [19.0039.00 [8.25 [8.10 [18.00(35.00 [8.50 [9.50 |18.0036.00 |9.50 [9.09 |19.00 |38.00 251.00 |ist
7 7 ANS |13 |AB |2.00 [ANS [4.00 |4.00 |8.00 |ANS |2.10 |8.00 [11.00 [ANS [2.72 |2.00 |5.00 [3.25 [0.90 [8.00 [13.00 [3.50 [1.90 [0.00 [6.00 [400 |[1.59 |[AB [6.00 |51.00 |-
KEY:
ASGN Assignment
ATT  Class Attendance
CcT Class Test
T Total




J D BIRLA INSTITUTE

Department of Human Development

2" Year (Sem-1II) B.Sc (Hons.)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

SL. |CLR |Life Span Development Introduction to Psychology |Human Ability & Skills Family Stress Management |Environmental Studies & [Soft Skills & Personality (NGO Management & CSR |Grand |Remarks
No. (Adolescence to Adulthood) [(HD302) Testing (HD303) (HD304) Sustainability (HD305) Development (IID306) (HD307) Total
(HD301)
ASGN [ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT |[CT |T ASGN |ATT [CT |T ASGN |[ATT |CT [T ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT [CT (T ASGN |ATT |CT |T
10 10 (20 |40 10 10 J20 |40 10 10 |20 40 10 10 20 |40 10 10 j20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 280
1 2 6.50 5.50 |8.50 [21.00 {7.50 ]4.20 |6.00 |18.00 [8.00 |5.50 |15.50 [29.00 |[7.00 [6.50 [9.50 [23.00 [8.00 [4.60 [6.50 [20.00 [725 [6.40 [13.00 [27.00 [6.50 |6.30 |15.50 |29.00 |167.00 |-
2 3 8.50 9.30 |16.50 {35.00 [8.00 |9.30 |18.5036.00 [8.00 [9.70 |18.50 [37.00 [9.00 [9.60 [19.50[39.00 [10.00 [9.30 [19.50(39.00 [8.75 [9.20 |19.00 [37.00 |850 [9.30 |18.00 36.00 [259.00 [1st
3 4 6.50 2.60 |9.00 [19.00 [7.50 |3.20 |6.00 |17.00 [8.00 |2.60 |10.50 [22.00 |8.00 [2.60 [10.00 [21.00 [9.00 [2.80 [7.00 [19.00 400 [2.80 [14.00 [21.00 [6.50 |3.30 |10.50 |21.00 |140.00 |-
4 5 7.00 8.90 |12.00[28.00 [7.50 |8.30 |11.25)28.00 [8.00 |8.70 |17.50 |35.00 |8.00 [8.90 [18.00[35.00 [9.00 [8.60 [17.00]35.00 |8.00 [8.50 [19.00 |36.00 |6.50 |7.80 |15.00 |30.00 227.00 [2nd
5 6 7.00 5.90 |8.50 22.00 [5.50 [4.90 |9.25 |20.00 [7.50 |4.20 |8.00 [20.00 |7.00 [4.80 [8.00 [20.00 [400 [6.00 [AB [10.00 [325 |6.40 [AB |10.00 [3.00 [6.90 |10.00 |20.00 [122.00 |-
6 7 7.50 7.50 |13.0028.00 [7.50 [9.30 ]12.75|30.00 [8.00 [8.70 |17.50 |35.00 [8.00 [8.40 [15.00 [32.00 [9.00 [8.80 [12.00(30.00 |7.75 |7.80 [17.00 |33.00 [8.00 |7.80 |17.00 [33.00 221.00 |-
KEY:
ASGT! Assignment

ATT Class Attendance
CT Class Test

T

Total




J D BIRLA INSTITUTE

Department of Human Development
3" Year (Sem-V) B.Sc (Hons.)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

SL No. |CLR Principles of Guidance & Early Childhood Care & Theories of Human Early Childhood Education |Public Health & Community [Social Psychology (HD506) |Grand Remarks
Counseling (HD501) Education (HD502) Development (HD503) (HD504) Nutrition (HD505) Total
ASGN |ATT |CT T ASGN [ATT |CT T ASGN |ATT |CT T ASGN |ATT (CT T ASGN |ATT |CT T ASGN |ATT (CT T
10 10 20 40 10 10 20 40 10 10 20 40 10 10 20 40 10 10 20 40 10 10 |20 40 240
1 2 8.00 ]7.00 1325 [29.00 |7.50 |6.50 |11.25 [26.00 750 1640 |11.00 [25.00 [9.00 |7.00 [19.00 |35.00 [8.00 [7.20 11650 [32.00 [7.50 [6.20 [13.25 [27.00 |174.00 2nd
2 3 4.00 15.00 |10.75 ]20.00 |3.00 |4.80 [6.00 [14.00 300 470 1775 [16.00 |ANS [6.00 [11.00 [17.00 |ANS [4.80 [12.00 [17.00 [7.50 [s5.60 [10.50 [24.00 [108.00 -
3 5 7.50 17.00 |13.75 |29.00 |8.00 |6.70 |8.50 [24.00 800 |760 875 [25.00 [8.00 16.00 [16.00 |30.00 [8.00 640 |16.00 [31.00 [8.00 [7.40 [16.75 [33.00 |172.00 -
4 6 725 ]800 ]13.25 [29.00 |7.50 [7.40 [10.50 |26.00 750 |7.80 ]15.00 [31.00 ]9.00 [9.00 [19.00 37.00 |7.50 [6.80 [16.00 [31.00 [8.50 [8.50 [13.50 [31.00 [185.00 1st
KEY:
ASGN Assignment
ATT  Class Attendance
CT Class Test
T Total




